
4 Tubing

16

18

50

40

36

30

Low pressure fittings

Fittings introduction

High pressure polymeric fittings

High pressure stainless fittings

Nanovolume® HPLC fittings

Filters and mobile phase filters

80

76

72

58 Safety products

Sample loops

Columns and guard columns

Frits

Accessories

Index by product number

Index by name of product

Order information

84

108

110

112

2 Products for UHPLC

General reference92UHPLC

welcome to vici jour

www.vici-jour.com|  VICI AG International  

Contents  Order information

VICI Valco Instruments Canada

Sales
Toll-free:	

	
	

	

	
	

	

VICI AG International

Sales
Phone:	

	
	

	
	

	

VICI Precision Sampling

Sales
Toll-free:	

	
	

	

	
	

	

Europe, Middle East, Asia,  
Africa, Australia, New Zealand, 
and other countries

Canada

North America, South America,  
and Central America  
(except Canada)




